

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

El.Pet. No. 9 of 2022

Oinam Nabakishore Singh

...***Petitioner/s***

Vs.

Konhoujam Govindas Singh & anr.

...***Respondent/s***

With

El.Recr.Pet. No. 9 of 2022

MC(El.Pet.) No. 49 of 2024 &

MC(El.Pet.) No. 58 of 2022

-B E F O R E-

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

05.12.2024

Registry is directed to place all these records before the
appointed Advocate Commissioner for further proceeding.

JUDGE

Dhakeshori